
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 27 February 2023

P 4/5 330 STHWJ

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JELLYBEAN JINGLE Grade order Grade 4 1P 1P 3P 4/1/2J. Fothergill 555674 5/4231

 2 BLUE MOVES Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1Y 5/1M. Clayton 552114 5/3236

 3 BOOBOOK Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 2P 5/2C. Buick 558027 3/2210

 4 SPEEDY FERNANDO Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1Y 5/3M. Clayton 554398 3/1206

 5 HAWAII SUNRISE Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1P 5/4A. Clare 560437 1/0193

 6 EIGHT SAUSAGES Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 2P 5/2G. Sheather 540925 4/2182

 7 SOUR CIDER WILMA Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 3Y 5/3M. Clayton 556851 2/1161

 8 ELEGANT MISS 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 3Y 5/4G. Parsons 528837 6/0101

 9 SUSIE ZEUS 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 5P 5/1T. Roberts 541476 7/696

 10 PARTY HOST Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 4Y 5/4W. Schwencke 526547 1/063

1 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 23 February 2023 - 08:18 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 27 February 2023

P 4/5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CALL ME ELF Dropping in grade TEM, 14/02/2023, R5, P 6P 5P 1P 4/1/2Y. Gee 551315 7/6225

 2 NOEL'S DESIRE Dropping in grade TEM, 21/02/2023, R6, P 6P 5P 5P 4/1/2T. O'Keefe 540761 12/8135

 3 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Weighted points score SHP, 20/02/2023, R12 5P 3M 2P 4/1/2S. Kemp 529259 9/8253

 4 TIGGERLONG AL Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R11, M 2M (FEL)P 4P 4/1/1S. Kemp 501336 17/13250

 5 TRUDY'S CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 06/12/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 1P 4/1/1L. Roy 552143 5/4216

 6 FIRE UP DALLAS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2023, R8, P 7P 1P 3P 4/1/2G. Thurkettle 543229 6/4201

 7 ASTON MONICA Last start placegetter TEM, 21/02/2023, R12, P 2P 1P 4P 5/1P. Britt 557079 4/3231

 8 LADY MARCELLA 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 21/02/2023, R10, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1G. Thurkettle 543235 8/6207

 9 START PACKING Last start placegetter GBN, 17/02/2023, R4, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4M. Clayton 544105 6/0183

 10 STAR CHANT Last start placegetter TEM, 14/02/2023, R8, P 3P 3P 5P 5/1C. Bradley 539006 8/7177

 11 MR. VALENTINE Last start placegetter TEM, 14/02/2023, R8, P 2P 7P 4P 5/1B. Hurley 533467 9/6168

 12 RAZZLE ANN 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 21/02/2023, R9, P 3P 4P 6P 5/1C. Cooney 542532 5/3147

 13 LAMANCHA 1 Dropping in grade TEM, 21/02/2023, R6, P 4P 6P 1P 5/1G. Thurkettle 543232 11/8174

 14 BOOKER Dropping in grade WAG, 03/02/2023, R6, P 8P 5Y 6P 5/1G. Anesbury 543573 6/5131

 15 BAWRUNGA DIVA Weighted points score DUB, 31/12/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 1P 5/1J. Windiate 546259 4/3234

 16 SWEET HONEY JESS Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2023, R10, P 7P 8P 3Y 5/4W. Schwencke 525571 5/0123

 17 BLACK EAGLE Weighted points score WAG, 03/02/2023, R3, P 7P 1Y 7P 5/1G. Schwencke 534087 5/3121

 18 SUSIE ZEUS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2023, R11, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1T. Roberts 541476 7/696

 19 NELLIE CREEK 1 Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2023, R12, P 5P 4P 6P 5/3T. Roberts 534231 5/187

 20 AISLE BLUE Weighted points score DUB, 19/11/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4J. Windiate 529718 4/081

 21 REEFTON VIVI 1 Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2023, R8, P 5P 7P 7P 5/3C. Cooney 542869 4/181

 22 MISS BRIGGS Weighted points score YNG, 28/01/2023, R3, Y 3Y 6Y 8Y 5/4M. Ellis 527035 5/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 27 February 2023

P 5 330 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JUNE THE WEAPON Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/2C. Bradley 556091 3/2228

 2 COBBER'S CHANCE Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 7P 5/3J. Roy 552139 2/1210

 3 SEABORG BALE Grade order Grade 5 2P 5Y 1P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 553043 3/2200

 4 SASSY LEYLAH Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 3P 5/2S. Kemp 553669 3/2195

 5 DANA RIPPER Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 1P 5/3R. Mcdonald 561601 2/1192

 6 BOGAN VALLEY Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 8P 5/2G. Dixon 543509 3/2192

 7 ONLY OLLIE Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 3Y 5/4C. Buick 552971 1/0181

 8 WILCANNIA RAY Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 7P 5/3S. Parry 545208 2/1165

 9 ROWDY REBEL Grade order Grade 5 1P 6Y 5P 5/2J. Fothergill 553652 3/2163

 10 MINT FREEZE 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 2P 5/4G. Sheather 553326 1/0155

 11 ASTON PAYROLL Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/4P. Britt 557082 1/0152

 12 DANA XAVIER 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 2P 5/4R. Mcdonald 561607 1/0148

 13 TRUNCHBULL Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 6P 5/3C. Bradley 548756 2/1135

 14 WESTBURN SPIRIT Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 7P 5/3V. Mcdonald 543512 2/1131

 15 BAD MONDAY Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 4P 5/2P. Parker 528760 3/2126

 16 DANA VIOLET Grade order Grade 5 2P (FEL)P 8P 5/4R. Mcdonald 561605 1/0125

 17 DYNAMIC SOUND Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 2Y 5/4M. Ellis 537644 2/0125

 18 DANA DASHA Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 1P 5/3R. Mcdonald 561600 2/1123

 19 GAMBLING GRACE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 6P 5/4T. Roberts 546030 1/0114

 20 MR. BEAN Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 4P 5/3S. Kemp 547136 2/1108

 21 ZAMBORA MAC Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 4P 5/4V. Mcdonald 554925 1/098

 22 IMMIE BALE Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 7P 5/2G. Herbert 549943 3/296

 23 SIR COME AGAIN Grade order Grade 5 4Y 7P 3Y 5/4G. Schwencke 545101 1/091

 24 LOVES FOR LOSERS Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 5P 5/4C. Cooney 541471 1/088

 25 OLIVE BALE Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 5P 5/4G. Herbert 549949 1/087

 26 CARLA RUM Grade order Grade 5 8P 3Y 5P 5/4W. Schwencke 528842 3/076

 27 PARTY HOST Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 4Y 5/4W. Schwencke 526547 1/063

 28 REGAL TORANA Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 8P 5/2C. Cooney 529843 3/260
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 27 February 2023

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON MONICA Last start placegetter TEM, 21/02/2023, R12, P 2P 1P 4P 5/1P. Britt 557079 4/3231

 2 LADY MARCELLA 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 21/02/2023, R10, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1G. Thurkettle 543235 8/6207

 3 START PACKING Last start placegetter GBN, 17/02/2023, R4, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4M. Clayton 544105 6/0183

 4 STAR CHANT Last start placegetter TEM, 14/02/2023, R8, P 3P 3P 5P 5/1C. Bradley 539006 8/7177

 5 MR. VALENTINE Last start placegetter TEM, 14/02/2023, R8, P 2P 7P 4P 5/1B. Hurley 533467 9/6168

 6 RAZZLE ANN 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 21/02/2023, R9, P 3P 4P 6P 5/1C. Cooney 542532 5/3147

 7 LAMANCHA 1 Dropping in grade TEM, 21/02/2023, R6, P 4P 6P 1P 5/1G. Thurkettle 543232 11/8174

 8 BOOKER Dropping in grade WAG, 03/02/2023, R6, P 8P 5Y 6P 5/1G. Anesbury 543573 6/5131

 9 BAWRUNGA DIVA Weighted points score DUB, 31/12/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 1P 5/1J. Windiate 546259 4/3234

 10 SWEET HONEY JESS Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2023, R10, P 7P 8P 3Y 5/4W. Schwencke 525571 5/0123

 11 BLACK EAGLE Weighted points score WAG, 03/02/2023, R3, P 7P 1Y 7P 5/1G. Schwencke 534087 5/3121

 12 SUSIE ZEUS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2023, R11, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1T. Roberts 541476 7/696

 13 NELLIE CREEK 1 Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2023, R12, P 5P 4P 6P 5/3T. Roberts 534231 5/187

 14 AISLE BLUE Weighted points score DUB, 19/11/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4J. Windiate 529718 4/081

 15 REEFTON VIVI 1 Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2023, R8, P 5P 7P 7P 5/3C. Cooney 542869 4/181

 16 MISS BRIGGS Weighted points score YNG, 28/01/2023, R3, Y 3Y 6Y 8Y 5/4M. Ellis 527035 5/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 27 February 2023

P MDN 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 POOKY HOLLER Last start placegetter TEM, 21/02/2023, R1, P 3P M/1G. Thurkettle 556484 0/0117

 2 CUDAL COYOTE 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 23/01/2023, R2, P 2P 5P 3P M/1P. Parker 552679 0/092

 3 DANA SCOOT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 14/02/2023, R3, P 7P 3P (FEL)P M/1R. Mcdonald 561602 0/092

 4 FOLD BACK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 19/02/2022, R2, Y 4P 6P 2Y M/1J. Windiate 534240 0/084

 5 TOMMY MCKINNON Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 21/02/2023, R1, P 5P M/1B. Smith 550065 0/050

 6 CHASIN' FREDDY Weighted points score WAG, 17/02/2023, R2, P 5P 4P 6P M/1G. Anesbury 557125 0/078

 7 SLICK ZEUS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 17/01/2023, R1, P 4P 6P 6P M/1S. Kemp 554967 0/070

 8 FLEX UP Weighted points score TEM, 14/02/2023, R1, P 8P 4P 8P M/1C. Cooney 557981 0/064

 9 BOGAN CROW Weighted points score DUB, 11/02/2023, R1, P 6P 6P 8P M/1G. Dixon 543506 0/060

 10 HIGH SEAS Weighted points score YNG, 28/01/2023, R1, Y 7Y 7P 5P M/1M. Ellis 546739 0/044

 11 KALIKA Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2023, R1, P 7P 4P 8P M/1G. Herbert 551135 0/042

 12 ADAL BALE Weighted points score BEN, 23/11/2022, R3 8P 6P 5P M/1F. Herbert 549935 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 27 February 2023

P 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TELL ME ANYTHING 2 Last start winner WAG, 17/02/2023, R7, P 1P 5P 6P 5/2S. Parry 545206 4/2126

 2 BETTY BIRDCAGE Last start placegetter SHP, 20/02/2023, R7 3P 1P 5P 5/4S. Kemp 550294 7/0231

 3 SWEET STELLA Last start placegetter TEM, 21/02/2023, R7, P 2P 6P 4P 5/4D. Ashton 539864 2/0172

 4 BRINDABELLA BOY Dropping in grade TEM, 14/02/2023, R7, P 6P 5M 6P 5/1D. Cormie 529586 11/8118

 5 LADY MARCELLA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2023, R10, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4G. Thurkettle 543235 8/0207

 6 FIRE UP DALLAS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2023, R8, P 7P 1P 3P 5/3G. Thurkettle 543229 6/1201

 7 MINT FREEZE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2023, R4, P 6P 2P 2P 5/4G. Sheather 553326 1/0155

 8 DANA XAVIER 2 Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2023, R7, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4R. Mcdonald 561607 1/0148

 9 RAZZLE ANN 2 Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2023, R9, P 3P 4P 6P 5/3C. Cooney 542532 5/1147

 10 MOONSHINE MAN Weighted points score GUN, 16/02/2023, R9, P 8P 7P 4P 5/3J. Windiate 549096 3/1132

 11 KILLARA BLEW Weighted points score GUN, 16/02/2023, R3, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4J. Windiate 538081 1/0120

 12 GAMBLING GRACE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2023, R9, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4T. Roberts 546030 1/0114

 13 ELEGANT MISS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 10/02/2023, R7, P 5P 4P 3Y 5/4G. Parsons 528837 6/0101

 14 NELLIE CREEK 2 Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2023, R12, P 5P 4P 6P 5/2T. Roberts 534231 5/287

 15 REEFTON VIVI 2 Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2023, R8, P 5P 7P 7P 5/2C. Cooney 542869 4/281

6 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 23 February 2023 - 08:18 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 27 February 2023

P 1 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUN HOME JACK Last start winner TEM, 21/02/2023, R6, P 1P 6P 3P 1/2P. Britt 545352 13/12333

 2 KATE'S DESIRE Last start placegetter TEM, 21/02/2023, R6, P 2P 3P 4P 1/1T. O'Keefe 540760 16/15315
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 27 February 2023

P M 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CUDAL COYOTE 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 23/01/2023, R2, P 2P 5P 3P M/1P. Parker 552679 0/092

8 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 23 February 2023 - 08:18 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 27 February 2023

P 2 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HEY SCOOBY 2 Last start winner GBN, 17/02/2023, R2, P 1P 3P 5P 2/1/2A. Jenkins 548630 7/6254

9 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 23 February 2023 - 08:18 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 27 February 2023

P 3 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WIRADJURI JACK Last start Provincial winner GBN, 17/02/2023, R5, P 1P 7P 6P 3/1/1N. Staines 545195 10/8189

10 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 23 February 2023 - 08:18 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 27 February 2023

P 4 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LAMANCHA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2023, R6, P 4P 6P 1P 4/1/2G. Thurkettle 543232 11/0174
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 27 February 2023

P M 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JUST ABOUT TO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 03/02/2023, R1, P 4P 2P 5P M/1R. Mcdonald 561604 0/0121

 2 DANA SCOOT 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 14/02/2023, R3, P 7P 3P (FEL)P M/1R. Mcdonald 561602 0/092

 3 SLICK ZEUS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 17/01/2023, R1, P 4P 6P 6P M/1S. Kemp 554967 0/070
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 27 February 2023

P 5 570 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TELL ME ANYTHING 1 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 17/02/2023, R7, P 1P 5P 6P 5/4S. Parry 545206 4/0126
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